Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical
Width: 96mm (3.78”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 18.5W
Height: 82mm (3.23”) Typical: 70°C - 80°C (base) Power factor: 0.95
Weight: 269g Maximum: 90°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
SORAA VIVID™
Soraa VIVID lamps offer beautiful and accurate color
and white rendering across the entire visible spectrum,

CCT: Correlated Color Temperature  McA: White Point Accuracy in McA step  SNAP: SORAA SNAP System Compatible
*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
Model # Product
Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Total Flux
(Lm) (Lm/W)
McA SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SP30S-18-09D-927-03 00821 2700 9 16 17200 930 50 3 YES
SP30S-18-25D-927-03 00823 2700 25 40 5020 930 50 3 -
SP30S-18-36D-927-03 00825 2700 36 60 2320 930 50 3 -
SP30S-18-60D-927-03 00827 2700 60 90 1020 930 50 3 -
SP30S-18-09D-930-03 00837 3000 9 16 18500 1000 54 3 YES
SP30S-18-25D-930-03 00839 3000 25 40 5400 1000 54 3 -
SP30S-18-36D-930-03 00841 3000 36 60 2500 1000 54 3 -
SP30S-18-60D-930-03 00843 3000 60 90 1100 1000 54 3 -
SP30S 18.5W  VIVID  NA  21Q1
COLOR ACCURACYSPECTRAL POWER
DISTRIBUTION
COLOR QUALITY METRICSCCT